

Joffrey Long: Hard Money Lenders Education Conference

Joffrey Long, Education Chair for the California Mortgage Association, Announces Hard Money Lending Educational Conference and Anniversary Celebration.

LOS ANGELES, CA, U.S., January 17, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Joffrey Long, Education Chair for the California Mortgage Association announced a major hard money lender's educational conference.

"Trust deed investments, title insurance, originations, loan servicing under Dodd Frank, legal and regulatory updates and commercial single purpose properties will be covered for hard-money lenders," said Joffrey Long, who is a hard money direct lender in Granada Hills, CA.

California Mortgage Association seminars attract a wide variety of professionals, not just hard money lenders. Regularly in attendance at the seminars are:

- Hard money lenders and hard money companies
- hard money brokers and other mortgage brokers
- loan servicing companies
- trust deed investors
- foreclosure trustee companies
- mortgage lending attorneys
- mortgage compliance consultants
- other service providers to the hard



Trust deed investments, title insurance, originations, loan servicing under Dodd Frank, legal and regulatory updates and commercial single purpose properties will be covered for hard money lenders.

Joffrey Long



The conference will take place January 30-31 in Universal City, CA, and information can be obtained at www.CaliforniaMortgageAssociation.com

Southwest Bancorp 818.366.5200 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.